
Preliminary Election Reconciliation - Unofficial Totals 

Disclaimer: These numbers are subject to change as information is verified after election day 

County Election Name 

Registered Voters Election Date 

1. Voters 2. Rejected or pending ballots 3. Counted ballots
(from election rosters) (pending review, pending voter action, or rejected) (from tabulation software) 

A. In person D. Provisional G. In person
voters ballots rejected ballots counted 

or pending

B. By mail E. Mail ballots H. Mail 
voters rejected or ballots counted

pending 

C. Total voters F. Total ballots I. Total ballots
(A+B) rejected or counted

pending (G+H)
(D+E)

I 4. Comparison of voters and counted ballots

J. Difference between voters and ballots 
(C-F-1) 

L. Notes: 

K. Difference as percentage of voters 

(J+(C-F)*100) 

/ .5. Attestation 

______ % 

M. "I certify that the information contained in this preliminary election reconciliation document accurately reflects the unofficial votes
and voters as known to me on election night. The information will likely change based on provisional votes, mail ballots, and additional
reconciliation efforts by election personnel."

N. Mail ballots not 
returned or 
pending voter 
action

0. Estimated 
Provisional 
ballots 

Date 

Orange Municipal

45,429 5-3-25

3,247

66

3,131

0

1

1

3,253

65

3,318

6 .18

6 off VISD Jasper County Voters

5-3-25

19 0




